Bib
502
522
553
1483
1487
1492
1498
1501
1502
1503
1517
1531
1541
571
572
19
31
32
60
71
78
501
504
507
509
512
515
521
522
523
527
528
534
541
542
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
570

2017 Aloha Series Day 3 Results - January 21, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

First Name
Deborah
Clint
Sabrina
George
Cathy
Debbie
David
Cathy
Stephanie
Andrew
Susan
Angela
Jason
Jarod
Thomas
Karen
Juli
Mark
Phyllis
Edward
Ray
Vickey
Donna
Bill
Janice
Elizabeth
Chuck
George
Clint
Cheryl
Mariza
Michael
Joshua
Krystle
Sarah
Zachary
Jeffrey
Tania
Karolina
Kristina
Juliette
Kamika
Tom

Last Name
Greene
Burleson
Schichel
Rose
Rogers
del Favero
Reid
Duesterhoeft
Kos Zulkoski
Zulkoski
Harvey
Harris
Harris
Crume
Morris
Hurrell
Johnson
Landry
Smith

del Favero
Charron
Baker
Dullys
Murphy
Martin
Readinger
Harvey
Rose
Burleson
Stromski
Anderson
Rogers
Vest
Penaflor
Welsh
Vermeulen
Mix
DuPont
Masna
Novotna
Devost
Smith
Campbell

Race
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half

State
WA
NM

Germany
VA
TX
FL
IA
Wi

CAN
CAN
AK
OR
OR
AK
CAN

England
IA
KS

OH
FL
HI
WA
NY
NY
IN
KS
AK
VA
NM
OH
OR
TX
NE
AK
AK
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
AE

Age
66
63
30
44
57
59
49
54
27
27
69
40
45
32
61
53
47
66
56
59
70
70
40
67
54
56
71
44
63
61
42
63
36
32
33
15
40
16
16
16
15
55
42

Gender
f

Time
00:57:41
01:08:56
00:34:05
01:08:56
01:04:16
00:58:10
00:23:18
00:59:43
00:35:31
00:35:31
01:18:40
00:26:36
00:26:14
01:32:30
01:17:48
03:59:26
02:56:20
03:21:51
03:30:25
03:11:50
02:40:44
04:04:26
02:52:55
05:50:59
03:06:20
03:20:02
03:15:42
08:57:15
04:03:57
02:34:49
02:44:03
03:49:34
02:11:45
03:09:44
02:32:47
02:29:02
02:35:22
02:30:56
03:42:14
03:42:14
03:30:00
03:25:45
02:15:56
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Henry
Vincent
Eugene
Sharon
Cathy
David
David

Liz

Paul
Evelyn
Jeff
Bryndis
Ila
Thomas
Kathleen
Thomas
Deborah
Gregory
Jane
Kurt
Edmund
Allison
Kathryn
Giovanna
Allison
Susan
Lichym
Cheryl Lei
Franklin
Elaine
Scott
William
Anthony
Tanner
Eric

Tek

Bill
Patricia
Pearlette
Nick
Scott
Edward
Sandee
Carol

Rueden
Ma
DeFronzo
Kerson
Troisi
Bayley
Holmen
Gmerek
Fournier
Smith
Burleson
Svavarsdottir
Brandli
Coleman
McElhannon
Craven
Ingram
James
Burleson
Neilan
Loy

Roth
Ownby
Aguilera
Leer
Brook
Wu

Bryll
Smith
Peterson
Linton
Stedman
Beeten
Riley
Mumau
ung
Darling
Klein
Toussant
Nicholson
Porter
Ganley
McKinnon
Earles

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
50K
50K
50K
50K
50K

WI
CA
CcT
CA
NY
England
MN
FL
IL
IL
MN
Iceland
AZ
NJ
SC
HI
FL
SC
MN
CA
HI
NJ
FL
HI
IN
ID
CA
TN
OH
CA
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI

CAN
CA
PA

England
FL
FL
Wi
AR

67
47
80
74
70
44
55
56
65
56
66
60
71
74
42
68
62
60
57
62
36
45
59
58
54
51
60
49
57
50
37
40
18
18
38

59
49
42
47
58
54
52
47

3

08:20:10
04:55:25
09:46:40
09:03:56
09:52:03
05:54:25
04:56:08
07:27:58
06:17:20
07:28:22
08:01:40
06:53:02
07:39:10
08:03:10
07:30:02
04:56:12
09:52:05
06:05:01
08:01:40
04:11:35
08:14:33
07:00:15
07:11:01
06:15:10
07:18:58
07:49:40
07:26:50
05:16:40
06:05:01
04:59:36
04:41:08
05:42:50
05:17:30
06:35:10
05:02:16
05:54:10
04:39:10
06:01:09
06:05:42
5:31:30/6:41:24
3:32:46/4:17:23
6:11:55/7:37:56
6:11:55/7:37:56
7:37:10/8:58:48
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